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D020. Comparison In comparison to other recent hires with similar levels of education and experience, how
would you rate the preparation of recent graduates from this program?
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D022. Demographics What best describes your role at your school/organization?

Answer N | %6 of Total
Among the least prepared 0 0.0%
Less prepared than others 0 0.0%
About as prepared as others 1 10.0%
Better prepared than others 6 60.0%
Among the best prepared 2 20.0%
Unable to make a comparison 1 10.0%
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Answer N _I_/g tc:l
Department head 0 0.0%
Principal 10| 90.9%
igfnei:]i;ierzztdoerntlcmef School 0 0.0%
Other (Please specify.) 1 9.1%

Supenintendent'Chief Schod |
Administrator
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administrative

D023. Demographics What best describes your school/organization?

Answer N %o of Total
T Public school 10 90.9%
Private school 0 0.0%
Public school- 10 {30.5%) Charter school 0.0%
Other (Please specify.) 1 9.1%
Private school 0{0.0%) Other (Please specify.):
Answer
Chansr schosl 0{0.0%) UL
Cither [Pleass }
ooy ir @1
D024. Demographics What best describes the location of your school/organization?
Answer N % of Total
T Urban 1 9.1%
Suburban 1 9.1%
Rural 9 81.8%
Urban - 1{2.1%)
Subaurbain 1{8.1%)
Rural 3 {81.8%)

D025. Demographics Approximately how many students are currently enrolled at your school/organization?
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Fewer than 300
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300 to 555

1,000 1o 1,459
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2,000 or more |

0{0.0%)

0{0.0%)

0{D.0%)

3(33.3%)

Answer N % of Total

Fewer than 500 6 66.7%
500 to 999 3 33.3%
1,000 to 1,499 0 0.0%
1,500 to 1,999 0 0.0%
2,000 or more 0 0.0%

D026. Demographics What best describes the grade level of the students at your school/organization?

% of
~ Answer N Total
All levels (i.e., K-12) 1 9.1%
Alllevels [ie., K-12) rT T . .
lie & 19.1%) Early childhood education 0.0%
Early childhood education— 0 {0.0%) Elementary or primary education |2| 18.2%
Elementary or primary } Middle, junior, or intermediate
education | '2{15-2%} education 0 0.0%
Middle, junior, or ) i
intemmedizte education | 0 (0.0%) High S‘?hOOI or secondary 4| 36.4%
education
High school or seconda X i i
& e.j.j.;af.:.wp' |4{36.4%} Higher education or 1 9.1%
Higt-era:l.:-:amr_-:-r_:IT - postsecondary education
postsscondany education B1%) Other (Please specify.) 3| 27.3%
Other (Flease specify) - '3{2]’.3%} .
Other (Please specify.):
Answer
Pre-K to 8
PK-8
Pre-K through 8th grade
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